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PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

MELissa H. BAILEY
Planning Director
mbailey@florenceal.org

City Hall, 1st Floor, Suite 115 4 PO Box 98 #4 Florence, AL 35631
Phone (256) 740-8809 4~ Fax (256) 760-6323 4 www.florenceal.org

266-C Shields Road
Huntsville, Alabama 35811

Email: jbritton@madisoncountyal.gov

Jason Britton, GISP

GIS Coordinator

Office (256) 746-2900
Fax (256) 746-2905
Cell (256) 990-5649

W
ORKS & SANITARY SEWER BOARD

P.O. Box 1631, Montgomery, AL 36102-1631

Todd Burlingame
GIS Operations Manager

office: (334) 206-3447
fax:  (334) 261-1258
email: tburling@mwwssb.com

I v e T

MAGNOLIA
r

Infrastructure & Geospatial Solutions

KELLI COLE

AREA DIRECTOR

oFficE 256.882.7788

Fax 256.882.7774

CELL 256.426.9298
kelli.cole@magnolia-river.com

Hunter Daws
GIS Analyst | Planner |

POND

Architects s Engineers ®» Planners

Pond & Company
4825 University Square
Suite 8

Huntsville, AL 35816

e dawsh@pondco.com
P 256.864.2290

F 256.864.2291
www.pondco.com

Responsive People. Real Partners.

FUTURA

SYSTEMS, INC:

Adam Dinges
COO

100 Ashford Center North
Suite 501
Atlanta, GA 30338

www.futuragis.com

Direct Line: 678.906.2577
Fax: 678.906.2576

adamd@futuragis.com

Lawrence County
Highway Department

Logan Dooley
GIS Technician

520 Crescent Factory Road

Lawrenceburg, TN
(931) 762-4272

Idooley@lawcotn.org

TEAM ©
SPHITIAL

» Analytics < Cartography

« Software * Remote Sensing

« Enterprise GIS « Staff Augmentation
« Facility Siting

Jesse Glasgow, PMP, GISP, PLS

Consultant / Founder

770.508.4369
jesse@teamspatial.com
Atlanta, GA, USA
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S
PN
s N
ESTERSER,
Shyesa Granger AEROTEK
RECRUITER People. Fit. Perfectly.”
ENERGY

205-986-7668 \
205-968-6150 - l
1

100 Concourse Parkway
Suite 200
Birmingham, AL 35244

sgranger@aerotek.com

An Allegis Group Company. Aerotek.com

Colonial Pipeline Company

Tripp Holderfield
GIS Analyst

1185 Sanctuary Parkway, Suite 100

Alpharetta, Georgia 30009-4765 Direct Dial: 678-762-2500

Cell: 404-444-6738
Fax: 678-762-2464
E-mail: tholderfield @colpipe.com

P.O. Box 1624
Alpharetta, Georgia 30009-9934

Northwest Alabama Council of Local Governments
P. O. Box 2603 » Muscle Shoals, Alabama 35662

JOSEPH E. HOLT

Transportation Planner

(256) 389-0517
FAX (256) 389-0599

103 Student Drive * Muscle Shoals, Alabama 35661
E-mail: jholt@nacolg.org

e

CERTIFIED WOMA"N OWNED BUSINESS

Infrastructure & Geospatial Solutions

MICHELLE JONES

SENIOR GIS TECHNICIAN

M A G N O L I A OFFICE 256.773.9420
Fi v 8r7 CELL 256.335.2220
FAX 775.383.4345

michelle.jones@magnolia-river.com

g
<

OPTI MAL

GEO

Jordon Landers

I P 6 Business Development Associate

vGeoCue Group

QCoherent Software, LLC
9668 Madison Bivd., Ste 202
Madison, AL 35758

USA

jlanders@Ip360.com
1-256-461-8289
1-256-461-8249 (fax)
www.LP360.com

e

CERTIFIED WOMAN-0OWNED BUSINESS

Infrastructure & Geospatial Solutions

JOSH LENTZ

GIS INSPECTION COORDINATOR

MAGNOLIA

LV e r OFFICE 256.773.9420

CELL 256.754.4880
FAX 775.383.4345
joshua.lentz@magnolia-river.com

Cameron Martin
GIS Analyst

4031 Parkway Drive, Suite B
Florence, AL 35630
1.800.604.1822 ext. 5116
256.648.5116  direct + fax
cameron.martin@nside.io

niSide
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FLORENCE UTILITIES
ELECTRICITY DEPARTMENT

PAuL MICHAEL, GISP

Information Systems Specialist
pmichael@florenceal .org

601 E. Reeder Street $P.O. Box 877 +Florence, AL 35631
Phone (256) 740-6011 & Fax (256) 740-6069

Robert Nall
GIS Manager

4031 Parkway Drive, Suite B
Florence, AL 35630
1.800.604.1822 ext. 5115
256.648.5115  direct + fax
robert@nside.io

niSide

Jordan B. Niedzwiecki
GIS Analyst / Planner

POND

Architects m Engineers ®» Planners

Pond & Company
4825 University Square
Suite 8

Huntsville, AL 35816

e niedzwieckij@pondco.com
P 256.864.2290
www.pondco.com

Responsive People. Real Partners.

M| NASHVILLE |® 7

2| PLANNING |= Sharon O’Conner

5 o=0) |~ GIS Technician

g M |z

E G z Metropolitan Nashville Planning Department
ZCITY |o 800 Second Avenue South

B/ DEPARTMENT |H

P.0.Box 196300

Nashville, TN 37219-6300

See voice: 615.880.2466

DAVIDSON COUNTY faX: 615.862.4994

email: Sharon.OConner@nashville.gov

METROPOLITAN
GOVERNMENT OF

www.nashville.gov/mpc

ALLW@RLD
Project Management, LLC J ESSIE PEN DERG RASS
BAKER

Associate Project Manager/GIS
Analyst

415 S. Front St. Suite 121
Memphis, TN 38103

901.881.2985 | office
256.762.2115 | cell
jessie@allworldmail.com | e-mail
www.allworldpm.com | web

Ashley Peters
GIS Specialist
State Lands Division
Natural Heritage Section
State of Alabama 64 North Union St.
Department of Conservation Montgomery, Alabama 36130
& Natural Resources
Office: (334) 353-7878
www.outdooralabama.com Fax: (334) 242-0999
Share th der!
are the wonder ashley.peters@dcnr.alabama.gov

U.S. Army Engineering & Support Center, Huntsville

Dustin B. Ray

Geospatial Analyst

ATTN: CEHNC-ED-CS-P
4820 University Square
Huntsville, AL 35816

Engineering end Support Certrer, Huntsville

TEL (256) 895-1646

dustin.b.ray@usace.army.mil FAX (256) 895-1602

CERTIEIED WOMAN-OWNED BUSINESS

Infrastructure & Geospatial Solutions

DAN SASSER

GIS INSPECTION COORDINATOR

MAGNOLIA

r 1.v e r OFFICE 256.773.9420

CELL 256.612.0542
FAx 775.383.4345
dan.sasser@magnolia-river.com

feae e T s i S vl A
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WA Tennessee Valley Authority

Watershed Representative
Land and Shoreline Management

Gold
Derek South Post Office Box 1010, MPB 1H-M W. S can Southern Office: (205)620-9843
Muscle Shoals, AL 35662 oI Mobile: (205) 378-9872
256-386-3429 Fax: 256-386-2954 g ssanthorhicagls i
dtsouth@tva.gov

2501 Meadowview Ln. Suite 202
Pelham, AL 35124

www.kcsgis.com

Blake Staggs

GIS Coordinator Seth Thompson

Lawrenceburg Utility Systems GIS Analyst
Proudly serving Lawrence County since 1939

P.O. Box 649 « 2009 Liberty Ave = 4031 Parkway Drive, Suite B
Lawrenceburg, TN 38464 : n I e Florence, AL 35630

Phone 931-762-7161 x4659 800.604.1822

Direct: 931-766-4659 T

Fax: 931-762-9276 256.684.8760  mobile

bstaggs@Iburgus.com seth@nside.io

www.lburgus.com

N

L. Mike Venegas

Senior Imagery Scientist

w@s
S
I s C Geospatial Production

P.O. Box 6724 ¢« Huntsville, AL 35813
Telephone: (256) 799-6794 ¢ Fax: (256) 799-6929
E-mail: mike.venegas @isc-maps.com

Craig Turberville

GIS Analyst Phone: (205)620-9843
. cturberville@kesgis.com

2501 Meadowview Ln. Suite 202

Pelham, AL 35124

www.kcsgis.com

WATER
ORKS & SANITARY SEWER BOARD

P.O. Box 1631, Montgomery, AL 36102-1631

Brent Walker, GISP
Senior GIS Analyst/Programmer

office: (334) 206-3454
fax: (334) 261-1258
email: bwalker@mwwssb.com
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